
IF 1- 4 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  J1128+5925.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 1  created 06-JAN-2011 04:33:37

-10

-20

-30

-40

-50

-60

EF-JB-MH 1-2-5

100

95

90

85

EF-JB-YS 1-2-6

D
eg

re
es

150

100

50

0

-50

EF-MH-YS 1-5-6

TIME (HOURS)
1/00 32 00 30 33 00 30 34 00 30 35 00

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

JB-MH-YS 2-5-6


